Schuit
"
Azk
Nwe Boot
Viet

Botter

Schuit

Schuit

Schuit
Boot
Schuit

i

Tx 163

Tx
WR
Tx
WR

Tx

T

Ty

Mzam Schivp

Sk
11

Naam Schinper

P.Roozendzzl
J.Bakker

"
L.Lont
GoPlaatsman Pz
E.Bais

P,Vlias Cz
F.Blom

P of D Vlas Pz
AP.C,

C.Ellen
D.Vlas Cgz

"
Gebr C en D Ruiter

m

i
J.Vlas Cz

n
D.Vlas Mz

(4]
D.Bruin Jz
D.Vlas Mz
A,Kreinen

"
Vliaming
J Az Kooger
A.Kreinen
D.Bruin Wz

"

C.S1ik

D.Bruin Wz
Ao de Wzard
1

LA

A, Dekker

Cmschriivine

Helling

n
n
m"
"

"

"

Gerepar,

Helling
"

w
=+
]
L]




Type

Schuit

Aak

Schuit

Nanm Schip

Tx 23

Tx 31

Tx
Tx

Tx
Tx
Tx

WR

Tx
Tx

LA

220

163
185

T [ad

"aam Cchinrnver

LeDekkar
P.2ruin Pz
S.Kuypar Gz

"
P.Kuiper

1

"

C.Dogger
«Zegel

CoZegel Nz
J.Brouwer Gz
P.Vlas Pz

1"
A KBllen
P,Vlas Pz
M. Timmer

1"
R. van der Vis
M. Timmer

We. van der Vis
mn

\1]

"
Gebr de Wijn
M.Vlaming
G.Plaatsman
M.Dogger Kz

"

T. van der Stirre

M.Dogger
M.Dogger Kz
J.Bakker

n

11

"
J.Bakker Tz

L1}
M.Lont
J.Bakker Zn

"

Wed P, van der Vis

Omschrijvine

"
T

Gerepar,
Helling

1"

Gerepar,
Helling

Blcs

207
207
208
208
209,
209
209
209
210
210
211
212
212
213
213%
214
214
214
214
215
215
215
215
216
217
217
218
218
219,
219
219
220
220
220
220
221
221
221
221

221
222




Schuit
Lak

1"
Tjalk
Aak
Boot
Aak
Schuit

"
Aak
Schuit

Taam Schip
——

Tx

Tx

"PeaxelM

KH
WR
WR
WR

WR
WR

VIR

YR

WR

WR

149

140

-

239

117

61
226

Nezm Schinper

"ed P van der Vis
J.Dznlder Jz
Dr=lder en Co
Droz en . Co

mn
B. van der Vis

mn

"

A.Plaztsman
AL

K.Dogger

mn
W.Takis
J.Portegijs
P.Wagemaker
S.Wigbout
J.Kooy :
J.Hendriksma
P."agemaker
C. de Graaf
S.Wigbout
C.Drijver

mn
S.Wigbout
P, van der Vis

11
J.Dros Sz
JeAz Koogér

1

Wed K.Tuinder

1
Wed P #e Boer
J. de Boer
G.Verkooy
P.Halfweg
J.Kooger Jz

"

L]

P.,Wagemaker
S.Stapmel
S.Klein
S5.Bakker

Omschrijving

mn
"

Gerepar

‘Helling

Helling

"
"
"

235

235
235
236
236
236



Tyne

~fak

Schuit
Botter

n

R
WR
R

Tx

Por

HD
HD
HD

Tx
Tx

Tx
Tx
Tx
HD

Tx

Tx

Tx

Tmzm Schin

226
207
61

30

30

107

171

119

Nzam Schi~per

Omschrd jvins

olllein

J.Plaatsman
Li]
L.Bruin
C.Daalder
K.Duinker Jz
P.B.Xeijser
P.Keizer
"
J.Buis
S<.Roosendaal
"
G.Kuiper Cz
C.Kuiper Gz
"
G.Kuiper Cz
K.Duinker Pz
"
Wed J.Brouwer
D.Kooger
J.Dazalder Jz
"
GeBakker
C.76e gEI Mz
M.Vlaming
M.Vlaming Jz
1
J.Burger
Je.Burger en Co
J.Brouwer Gz
J.Kuiper
P.Bruin
C.Kuiper Gz

Felling

LA}

Bl=z,

236
257
i
237
237
238
238
239
239
239
239
2Lo
2Lko
241
241
2Lp
2Lp
242
243,
2k3
243
244
2hs
2h4s
246
247
248
248
2hg
250
250
250
250
251
251
252
253
259
254

‘1



Jacht je
Schuit

-—

Jacht je

Schuit

"
n

1"

Tjalk
"

Schuit

Schuit
Tjalk
Schuit
Aak

Schuit

Nza2m Schip

Tx 50
Tx 162

WR 112

T 3

Ns-m Schinpper

J.3ikke
G.Vliaming Bz
n
Jo de Haan Wz
P.Florijn
G.Xuiper Cgz
"
P.Florijn
L, van der Vis
1"
"
"

R.Dogger
A, van der Vis
J.Rob Jz

L]
mn

We,Vlas
J.V1las Wz
R.Vlaming Gz
C.Visman -

A, Dekker

11

"

JoVlaming
11

A, Dekker
P, van der Vis
P.Vos

"
JeHillenius Mz
V.Bakker
J,Hillenius Mz
J.Breeman

m
J. van der Vis

mn

1m

"

Med J.ﬁyouwer

Dz

259
259
260
260
260
262
262
263
263
264
264
264
265
265
265
265
265

266,

267
267
268
269
269
270
270
271
271
271
271
272



Type
Schuit

-
"
"
"
1"

-

Schuit

Boot
Tjalk

Schuit
1"

"

Schuit
Schuit
m
m
m

Naam Schip

Tx 148
Tx 1

w R = 3 9

WR 130
Tx 41

J.Boon Sz
"

n
SesEelman
C.Wijdt

"

n

J.Henkes
T. van der Sterre
[})
P.Vlaming Bz
"
"

1"

C.Zegel Mz
P.Vlaming Bz
11
n -

1"

A.Ellen
S.Wigbout
P.Sikkelee
J.Lont
Je.Sikkelee

J. de Waard
"

n
N.Bais

J.Drijver
"

LA
"
D,Henkes
G.Bakker

D,Vlas Mgz
"

W.Xuiver en Co

O~r=chridivin-~

Helling

(=]
mn

mn

"

"

"

mn
n
"

mn

Al

n
Gerepsr
Helling

1"
mn
"

B ~
S £ 0

272
272
273
273
274
2rs
275
276
277
277
77
278
279
279
280
280
280
280
281
281
281

281
281
282
282
282
283
283
284y TEX
284
284
285
286
286
287
287
288
289
290

290
291



Schuit
Lalk

"

"

"
Schuit

Aak

Botter

Aak

Schuit

"

Schuit

Naarm Schinp

WR
"R
R
YR
WR
WR

WR

WR

T
Tx

HD

HD

Tx

157
9
LA
155
29
1kl
155
147

119

Nzam Scrinnper

G.Rotgans

S.Vagemaker
de Ten Bokkel
P.Lont

W,Knol

J.Kooy

"Po.l.Plooy

P.Lont
J.Xooy
G.Brouwer G
KeDogger
K.Dogger Mz
K.Dogger
R. van der Vis
11
G.J.Keizer Pz
S.0mis
mn

C.Kuiper Gz
n
P, de Vries
J.Russelman
Wed P, van der Vis
mn

J.Boon Jz
"
P,Fuiter

K.Kramer
m

DoBruin Wz
K.Kramer
L.Daalder
M.Vlaming

"
J.Hillenius
Je.Hillenius Mz

”"

J.Henkes

Omschrijving

H2113in

Rlz,

292
202
292
292
292
293
293
203
293
294
29k
295
295
296
296
297
297
297
298
298
298
298
299
299
200
300
301
202
302
302
303
303
204
204
304
304
305
305
306,




Trrd

Schuit

Botter
"

Schuit

Schuit

"
"

Jacht
Schuit

1"
n
"
1"

Aak

Aak

Schuit
mn
"
Aak

Schuit

1
"
"
Boo@

Schuit

ED

-

WR
HD
WR

WR
WR

HD
Tx

Tx

Tx

" Mzam Schin

4
12

77

JT.Eenkes
S.Keizer
D.Pruin Jz
JesHenkes
F.Blom

LA
!gKreinen
MaDogger
¥ Timmer
JeZuidewind
J.Ras
E.Rotgans
J.Ras

Je. van Kemlen

P.Kuiter
"

”n
m"

CeDrijver
J.Lont
D,Vlas Pz
J.Lont
Lo van Ketel
JoRas
JoVerkooy
B.Roosendaal
J.Dijker
R.Roozendaal
G.Kuyper Cz
J.Brouwer Gz
1"
P.t Pool .
J.Rab Jz

Gebr Schellinger

P.lalmeier
Gebr de Wijn
S.Kuyper Gz
i mn
W.Vlas

"

1"

"
Gerepar.

Helling
"

"
"

20..

307
307
307
308
308
309
310
310
311
312
312
312
312
313
313
3135
313
314
314
i 13
315
315
315
316,
316 -
316
316
317
318
218
319
320
321
321
321
322
322
523

323
223



Botter

Schuit

"
11

Aak

"

Botter

Tx

Tx
WR

WR
WR
WR
E’l’ R
WR
WR

Tx
Tx
Tx

WR
WR
Tx

WR
WR
WR
WR

105
183
203%
127

206

183
119
61

98
183
162

1"

226
131
131

M"aam Schiovner

J. van dsr Vis
m

"

Jde 2otgman

Je van der Vis
CoZegel Mz
D.Henkes

D.Henkens
mn

"

Yed J,Brouwer
1"
1"

Jo.Keizer
No,Omis
CeRotgans
%.Lont
J.Tijsen Jz
G.Rotgans
J.Lont Jz

L1}
D.Beemster
Co.Kuyper Gz

mn
m

C.Vliaming Gz
C.Koorn
J.Lont Jz
E.Lont
G.Vlaming Bz

n

W, van der Vis
m

J.hz Kooger
mn

J.Vlas

J.Smit

SsFlein

Je. de Vries
"

C.Zegel Mz

D=z

Omenshridjvine

17
n
L]
n
mn
"
"

Blz,

32l
324
324
325
325
326
326
327,
327
327
328
328
328
329
329
329
329
330
330
330
330
330
331
331
331
332
322
332
332
333
333
334
334
535
335
336
336
336
336

335



Schuit
Schuit
Aak

Tjalk
Aak

mn
1"

Botter

Schuit

Nz=m Schin

WR 206

HD
Tx

Tx !

T

Tx
Tx

WR

Tx

1kg

142
171

n

121

3L

Naam Schinner

I". Duinker

JeLont Jz
n

G.Brkker
"

1

s Boon Mz
J.Boon
D,Beemstar
J.Rezel
C.Daaldsr Cz
K.Duinker Pz
Jd.Rezel
S.Eelman

L)
L.Wigbout
D.Kreinen
P.Vos
D.Xreinen Fz
Jo Ten Bokkel

"
G. van Dok
JoSikkelee

"

1"

"
P.Vlas Pz
JeDaalder Cz
CoVlaming Gz

i .

CoSlik
"
CoVlaming Gz

J.Kuiper Pz
11

L i
D.Breet Wz
A,Bakker Jz

n

J.Daalder Cz

2

M

Or=chvidyin-~

Ble.,

SrIPEr,
Beprnserd

lelling
Al

o BN ]

rr

1
1"
n

338
338
338
3359
339

32,

343

351
251
352,
352
292
353



2%

Type Naam Schip Nazm Schipper Omr:hrijvina_ 25 K
Schuit ' - o Timmer Helline 53
- i 1" — %53

_ a Gebr Zchelling - 354

- - JeSchelling - 35L

- - K.,¥uiper - 35h

- - Gebr Dorzer - 354
Schuit - J.Buis J= i 355
" - P, van der Vis " 355

n - K Pz Yoord " %56

n i C.Koorn L % 356

" = A.Bakker Jz n 537

" s C.Kocrn . = 357

" - D,Bruin Wz " 358

- - " - 359

1" - A,Plaatsman Gz " 360

" - Wed K.Tuinder " 361

" C . C.Wijdt - n z62

" Vo= LA,Ellen 1 363

" - Te van der Sterre " ZEL

" - . M.Dogger . " 365

" - _ W, Kuiper P 366
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